CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1221 DIGITAL
KEY FEATURES The Crompton Instruments Integra 1221 digital metering system (dms) from
TE Connectivity enables cost effective solution for the measurement and
display of all electrical parameters including total harmonic distortion (THD)
up to the 63rd harmonic.
DISPLAY
High definition screen features programmable backlight for high contrast

Class 0.5
A
(Width)
mm
B
(Height)
mm
C
(Depth)
mm
D
(Hole
Centres)
mm
Aperture mm
DL3N1-25-60/0.1 60A 0.25 - 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-100/0.1 100A 0.35 0.25 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-125/0.1 125A 0.35 0.25 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-25-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25 76 78 30 25 3 @ 25 x 15
DL3N1-35-60/0.1 60A 0.25 - 107 70 35 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125A 0.5 0.25 107 70 35 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25 107 70 35 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250A 0.5 0.25 107 70 35 35 3 @ 22 x 22
DL3N1-45-250/0.1 250A 0.25 - 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-45-400/0.1 400A - 0.25 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-45-600/0.1 600A - 0.25 142 86 40 45 3 @ 27 x 32
DL3N1-70-400/0.1 400A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52
DL3N1-70-600/0.1 600A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52
DL3N1-70-800/0.1 800A - 0.25 212 100 40 70 3 @ 40 x 52
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
TE Technical Support Centres
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
PHASE ORIENTATION